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������������ 1 ��������	
	����
�
�
�������
���� 15 ������� 2551 – 6 ������� 2551 

Date DAP Tmax Tmin GDD �GDD 

15-�.�.-51 0 30.0 23.0 18.50 18.50 

16-�.�.-51 1 30.0 23.6 18.80 37.30 

17-�.�.-51 2 30.0 24.9 19.45 56.75 

18-�.�.-51 3 30.0 23.9 18.95 75.70 

19-�.�.-51 4 28.3 23.2 17.75 93.45 

20-�.�.-51 5 30.0 23.8 18.90 112.35 

21-�.�.-51 6 30.0 23.5 18.75 131.10 

22-�.�.-51 7 30.0 23.5 18.75 149.85 

23-�.�.-51 8 30.0 23.7 18.85 168.70 

24-�.�.-51 9 30.0 23.5 18.75 187.45 

25-�.�.-51 10 30.0 23.5 18.75 206.20 

26-�.�.-51 11 30.0 23.1 18.55 224.75 

27-�.�.-51 12 30.0 24.7 19.35 244.10 

28-�.�.-51 13 30.0 24.0 19.00 263.10 

29-�.�.-51 14 30.0 24.8 19.40 282.50 

30-�.�.-51 15 30.0 24.0 19.00 301.50 

31-�.�.-51 16 30.0 24.6 19.30 320.80 

1-	.�.-51 17 30.0 25.0 19.50 340.30 

2-	.�.-51 18 30.0 23.3 18.65 358.95 

3-	.�.-51 19 30.0 24.0 19.00 377.95 
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������������ 1 (���) ��������	
	����
�
�
�������
����  

Date DAP Tmax Tmin GDD �GDD 

4-	.�.-51 20 30.0 23.4 18.70 396.65 

5-	.�.-51 21 30.0 23.6 18.80 415.45 

6-	.�.-51 22 28.7 23.6 18.15 433.60 

7-	.�.-51 23 30.0 25.0 19.50 453.10 

8-	.�.-51 24 30.0 25.0 19.50 472.60 

9-	.�.-51 25 29.0 23.2 18.10 490.70 

10-	.�.-51 26 30.0 22.5 18.25 508.95 

11-	.�.-51 27 30.0 23.1 18.55 527.50 

12-	.�.-51 28 29.0 23.0 18.00 545.50 

13-	.�.-51 29 29.5 24.0 18.75 564.25 

14-	.�.-51 30 28.5 23.0 17.75 582.00 

15-	.�.-51 31 30.0 23.5 18.75 600.75 

16-	.�.-51 32 30.0 23.0 18.50 619.25 

17-	.�.-51 33 30.0 23.8 18.90 638.15 

18-	.�.-51 34 30.0 23.2 18.60 656.75 

19-	.�.-51 35 30.0 22.6 18.30 675.05 

20-	.�.-51 36 30.0 23.1 18.55 693.60 

21-	.�.-51 37 30.0 23.8 18.90 712.50 

22-	.�.-51 38 30.0 23.5 18.75 731.25 

23-	.�.-51 39 30.0 23.6 18.80 750.05 

24-	.�.-51 40 30.0 24.0 19.00 769.05 

25-	.�.-51 41 30.0 23.5 18.75 787.80 

26-	.�.-51 42 30.0 23.5 18.75 806.55 

27-	.�.-51 43 30.0 23.5 18.75 825.30 

28-	.�.-51 44 30.0 23.7 18.85 844.15 
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�

������������ 1 (���) ��������	
	����
�
�
�������
����  

Date DAP Tmax Tmin GDD �GDD 

29-	.�.-51 45 30.0 23.2 18.60 862.75 

30-	.�.-51 46 30.0 23.5 18.75 881.50 

31-	.�.-51 47 30.0 24.0 19.00 900.50 

1-�.�.-51 48 30.0 22.5 18.25 918.75 

2-�.�.-51 49 30.0 23.5 18.75 937.50 

3-�.�.-51 50 30.0 23.4 18.70 956.20 

4-�.�.-51 51 30.0 24.0 19.00 975.20 

5-�.�.-51 52 30.0 23.2 18.60 993.80 

6-�.�.-51 53 30.0 23.9 18.95 1012.75 

7-�.�.-51 54 29.3 23.2 18.25 1031.00 

8-�.�.-51 55 30.0 22.5 18.25 1049.25 

9-�.�.-51 56 30.0 24.3 19.15 1068.40 

10-�.�.-51 57 30.0 23.1 18.55 1086.95 

11-�.�.-51 58 30.0 22.5 18.25 1105.20 

12-�.�.-51 59 30.0 22.0 18.00 1123.20 

13-�.�.-51 60 30.0 24.5 19.25 1142.45 

14-�.�.-51 61 30.0 24.1 19.05 1161.50 

15-�.�.-51 62 29.7 23.7 18.70 1180.20 

16-�.�.-51 63 30.0 23.5 18.75 1198.95 

17-�.�.-51 64 30.0 23.5 18.75 1217.70 

18-�.�.-51 65 30.0 22.0 18.00 1235.70 

19-�.�.-51 66 29.0 24.2 18.60 1254.30 

20-�.�.-51 67 30.0 24.7 19.35 1273.65 

21-�.�.-51 68 30.0 23.9 18.95 1292.60 

22-�.�.-51 69 30.0 22.3 18.15 1310.75 
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������������ 1 (���) ��������	
	����
�
�
�������
����  

Date DAP Tmax Tmin GDD �GDD 

23-�.�.-51 70 30.0 22.9 18.45 1329.20 

24-�.�.-51 71 30.0 22.7 18.35 1347.55 

25-�.�.-51 72 30.0 24.0 19.00 1366.55 

26-�.�.-51 73 30.0 23.6 18.80 1385.35 

27-�.�.-51 74 30.0 22.9 18.45 1403.80 

28-�.�.-51 75 30.0 23.0 18.50 1422.30 

29-�.�.-51 76 30.0 23.0 18.50 1440.80 

30-�.�.-51 77 30.0 23.4 18.70 1459.50 

1-�.�.-51 78 30.0 22.5 18.25 1477.75 

2-�.�.-51 79 30.0 23.0 18.50 1496.25 

3-�.�.-51 80 30.0 23.4 18.70 1514.95 

4-�.�.-51 81 30.0 22.5 18.25 1533.20 

5-�.�.-51 82 30.0 23.2 18.60 1551.80 

6-�.�.-51 83 30.0 22.7 18.35 1570.15 

7-�.�.-51 84 30.0 22.1 18.05 1588.20 

8-�.�.-51 85 30.0 22.6 18.30 1606.50 

9-�.�.-51 86 30.0 23.2 18.60 1625.10 

10-�.�.-51 87 29.2 23.0 18.10 1643.20 

11-�.�.-51 88 30.0 22.6 18.30 1661.50 

12-�.�.-51 89 30.0 24.1 19.05 1680.55 

13-�.�.-51 90 30.0 21.4 17.70 1698.25 

14-�.�.-51 91 30.0 21.2 17.60 1715.85 

15-�.�.-51 92 30.0 21.0 17.50 1733.35 

16-�.�.-51 93 30.0 22.0 18.00 1751.35 

17-�.�.-51 94 30.0 22.7 18.35 1769.70 
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�������
����  

Date DAP Tmax Tmin GDD �GDD 

18-�.�.-51 95 30.0 21.9 17.95 1787.65 

19-�.�.-51 96 30.0 22.5 18.25 1805.90 

20-�.�.-51 97 30.0 22.5 18.25 1824.15 

21-�.�.-51 98 30.0 23.0 18.50 1842.65 

22-�.�.-51 99 30.0 22.7 18.35 1861.00 

23-�.�.-51 100 30.0 22.0 18.00 1879.00 

24-�.�.-51 101 30.0 22.7 18.35 1897.35 

25-�.�.-51 102 30.0 23.2 18.60 1915.95 

26-�.�.-51 103 30.0 23.0 18.50 1934.45 

27-�.�.-51 104 29.5 24.0 18.75 1953.20 

28-�.�.-51 105 29.9 22.0 17.95 1971.15 

29-�.�.-51 106 30.0 22.0 18.00 1989.15 

30-�.�.-51 107 30.0 22.0 18.00 2007.15 

31-�.�.-51 108 30.0 22.1 18.05 2025.20 

1-�.�.-51 109 31.0 23.6 19.30 2044.50 

2-�.�.-51 110 30.3 23.2 18.75 2063.25 

3-�.�.-51 111 32.3 23.5 19.90 2083.15 

4-�.�.-51 112 32.1 21.0 18.55 2101.70 

5-�.�.-51 113 32.2 22.0 19.10 2120.80 

6-�.�.-51 114 32.3 22.6 19.45 2140.25 

7-�.�.-51 115 31.1 21.5 18.30 2158.55 

8-�.�.-51 116 32.8 22.3 19.55 2178.10 

9-�.�.-51 117 33.0 20.4 18.70 2196.80 

10-�.�.-51 118 31.0 15.5 15.25 2212.05 

11-�.�.-51 119 29.4 13.6 13.50 2225.55 
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������������ 1 (���) ��������	
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�
�
�������
����  

Date DAP Tmax Tmin GDD �GDD 

12-�.�.-51 120 31.0 14.4 14.70 2240.25 

13-�.�.-51 121 28.5 15.5 14.00 2254.25 

14-�.�.-51 122 28.4 13.6 13.00 2267.25 

15-�.�.-51 123 29.0 14.5 13.75 2281.00 

16-�.�.-51 124 29.0 15.5 14.25 2295.25 

17-�.�.-51 125 32.0 18.0 17.00 2312.25 

18-�.�.-51 126 33.3 19.9 18.60 2330.85 

19-�.�.-51 127 33.7 20.1 18.90 2349.75 

20-�.�.-51 128 31.0 21.5 18.25 2368.00 

21-�.�.-51 129 29.5 21.9 17.70 2385.70 

22-�.�.-51 130 29.5 20.0 16.75 2402.45 

23-�.�.-51 131 31.0 19.1 17.05 2419.50 

24-�.�.-51 132 32.6 20.8 18.70 2438.20 

25-�.�.-51 133 32.6 20.0 18.30 2456.50 

26-�.�.-51 134 32.5 19.1 17.80 2474.30 

27-�.�.-51 135 30.7 16.4 15.55 2489.85 

28-�.�.-51 136 28.5 17.0 14.75 2504.60 

29-�.�.-51 137 28.6 13.6 13.10 2517.70 

30-�.�.-51 138 27.6 12.5 12.05 2529.75 

1-�.�.-51 139 26.5 9.5 10.00 2539.75 

2-�.�.-51 140 27.5 6.8 9.15 2548.90 

3-�.�.-51 141 26.8 8.5 9.65 2558.55 

4-�.�.-51 142 28.2 10.6 11.40 2569.95 

5-�.�.-51 143 30.0 11.6 12.80 2582.75 

6-�.�.-51 144 30.1 12.5 13.30 2596.05 
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���������� 2 �	
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%��  

                              �.�. – �.�. �'2551 
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�������!�����"���
������#��� (Analysis of variance) 

 

������������ 3 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��.��������	
	��������� 

                                                                 �/�	��	�
)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

REP    2 286.75 143.375 

Var      7 4865.17 695.024 11.83 0.0001 

Error     14 822.58 58.756 

Total    23         

CV% 7.46 

 

������������ 4 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��.��������	
	��������� 

                                                                 #0	��	�
)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

REP 2 2.58 1.292 

Var 7 4846.96 692.423 13.59 0.0000 

Error 14 713.42 50.958 

Total 23         

CV% 7.76 
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������������ 5 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��.��������	
	��������� 

                                                                 �/� ��
#0	��	�
)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

REP 2 54.75 27.375 

Var 7 5085.33 726.476 25.43 0.0000 

Error 14 399.92 28.565 

Total 23         

CV% 5.45 

 

������������ 6 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��.��������	
	��������� 

                                                                  ���	��	�
)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

REP 2 18.25 9.125 

Var 7 13.9583 1.99405 0.63 0.7253 

Error 14 44.4167 3.17262 

Total 23         

CV% 9.44 

 

                                   ������������ 7 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )�����	
	�����������/� 

                                                                 �/�	��	�
)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

REP 2 5.45 2.727 

Var 7 3035.85 433.693 13.9 0.0000 

Error 14 436.87 31.205 

Total 23         

CV% 18.63 
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                                   ������������ 8 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )�����	
	�����������/� 

                                                                 #0	��	�
)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

REP 2 40.596 20.2981 

Var 7 438.015 62.5736 10.64 0.0001 

Error 14 82.322 5.8801 

Total 23         

CV% 16.43 

 

������������ 9 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )�����	
	�����������/� 
                                                                 �/� ��
#0	��	�
)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 

Source DF SS MS F P 

REP 2 64.41 32.205 

Var 7 5273.91 753.415 15.69 0.0000 

Error 14 672.45 48.032 

Total 23         

CV% 15.64 

 

������������ 10 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )�����	
	�����������/� 
                                                                   ���	��	�
)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 

Source DF SS MS F P 

REP 2 0.8676 0.4338 

Var 7 6.43692 0.91956 3.48 0.0224 

Error 14 3.69813 0.26415 

Total 23         

CV% 15.42 
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                                     ������������ 11 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )����������	
	���������                               

                                                                     ��/��/�)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

REP 2 0.00089 0.00045 

Var 7 0.13547 0.01935 6.27 0.0018 

Error 14 0.04318 0.00308 

Total 23         

CV% 19.26 

 

������������ 12 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )����������	
	���������           

                                ��/�#0)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

REP 2 0.00481 0.0024 

Var 7 0.03572 0.0051 7.1 0.001 

Error 14 0.01006 0.00072 

Total 23         

CV% 16.48 

 

������������ 13 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )����������	
	���������  

                                ��/��/� ��
#0)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

REP 2 0.00373 0.00187 

Var 7 0.2114 0.0302 7.16 0.0009 

Error 14 0.05907 0.00422 

Total 23 

CV% 14.61 
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������������ 14 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )����������	
	���������  

                                ��/����)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

REP 2 0.00011 0.00005 

Var 7 0.01026 0.00147 1.38 0.2856 

Error 14 0.01483 0.00106 

Total 23 

CV% 18.29 

 

������������ 15 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��.������/��$���)��)/�� 

                                 ���!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 3.773 1.8867 

var 7 128.265 18.3236 2.27 0.0914 

Error 14 113.24 8.0886 

Total 23         

CV% 20.25 

 

������������ 16 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��.���������$���)��)/�� 

                                 ���!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 1.03 0.515 

var 7 137.007 19.5724 3.37 0.0252 

Error 14 81.263 5.8045 

Total 23         

CV% 17.91 
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������������ 17 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��.��������1

!�$����)�� 

                                )/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 1451.9 725.97 

var 7 7522.9 1074.7 1.4 0.2812 

Error 14 10775.2 769.65 

Total 23         

CV% 29.27 

 

������������ 18 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��.��������1
�!0�$���� 

                                )��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 27.3 13.651 

var 7 4137.44 591.063 8.1 0.0005 

Error 14 1022.08 73.006 

Total 23         

CV% 30.1 

 

������������ 19 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��.��������1
�$����)�� 

                               )/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 1557.5 778.73 

var 7 16452 2350.29 2.85 0.0452 

Error 14 11544.2 824.58 

Total 23         

CV% 23.37 
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������������ 20 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )���������� 1,000 ���1
)�� 

                                )/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 5.488 2.744 

var 7 310.566 44.3666 20.96 0.0000 

Error 14 29.635 2.1168 

Total 23         

CV% 4.2 

 

������������ 21 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��,�,���)��)/�����!���"��  
                                8 �����+ 

Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 19365 9682.7 

var 7 300363 42909 4.16 0.0112 

Error 14 144517 10322.7 

Total 23         

CV% 35.20 

 

������������ 22 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��
�&�!�����10��!"��)��)/�� 

                                ���!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 0.00521 0.0026 

var 7 0.2862 0.04089 7.89 0.0006 

Error 14 0.07252 0.00518 

Total 23         

CV% 24.13 
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�

������������ 23 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )������������1
)��)/�� 

                                ���!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 36.37 18.19 

var 7 8628.33 1232.62 15.53 0.0000 

Error 14 1111.53 79.39 

Total 23         

CV% 5.06 

 

������������ 24 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )���%��*!",�����1
)��)/�� 

                                ���!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 20.63 10.315 

var 7 3717.54 531.077 15.77 0.0000 

Error 14 471.48 33.677 

Total 23         

CV% 4.37 

 

������������ 25 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )�����������$����1
)�� 
                                )/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 

Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 3.56E-10 1.78E-10 

var 7 3.84E-09 5.49E-10 4.04 0.0126 

Error 14 1.90E-09 1.36E-10 

Total 23         

CV% 5.91 
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�

������������ 26 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )�������)1����1
)��)/�� 

                                ���!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 5.91 2.953 

var 7 1608.82 229.831 18.81 0.0000 

Error 14 171.05 12.218 

Total 23         

CV% 4.60 

 

������������ 27 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )������	��)���/�)��)/�� 

                                ���!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

REP 2 72.3 36.151 

Var 7 3477.36 496.765 21.26 0.0000 

Error 14 327.19 23.37 

Total 23         

CV% 4.72 

 

������������ 28 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )������������)��)/�� 

                                ���!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

REP 2 29.075 14.5376 

Var 7 184.307 26.3296 0.95 0.5014 

Error 14 388.294 27.7353 

Total 23         

CV% 19.55 
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�

������������ 29 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )�����������2�34��+#�  

                                              #0���
�
������)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

REP 2 11.488 5.7438 

Var 7 461.993 65.999 11.2 0.0001 

Error 14 82.484 5.8917 

Total 23         

CV% 5.12 

 

������������ 30 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��.��������	
	��������� 

                                ��/�	��	�
 100 ���1
 )�����1
	$���������)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+  
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 0.3553 0.17766 

var 7 25.7958 3.68511 0.74 0.6475 

Error 8 39.8114 4.97642 

Total 17         

CV% 11.11 

 

������������ 31 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��.��������	
	��������� 

                                ��/�	��	�
 100 ���1
 )�����1
	$���������)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+  
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 12.7293 6.36467 

var 7 59.0055 8.42936 15.37 0.0002 

Error 9 4.9373 0.54859 

Total 18         

CV% 3.69 
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�

������������ 32 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��.��������	
	��������� 

                                ��/�	��	�
 100 ���1
 )�����1
	$��2�����)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 12.9744 6.48718 

var 7 38.3077 5.47253 3.31 0.0427 

Error 10 16.5256 1.65256 

Total 19         

CV% 6.46 

 

������������ 33 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )������������/�	
	�             

                                	��	�
 100 ���1
 )�����1
	$���������)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 0.46088 0.23044 

var 7 7.76972 1.10996 11.75 0.0012 

Error 8 0.7558 0.09448 

Total 17         

CV% 10.23 

 

������������ 34 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )������������/�	
	�             

                                	��	�
 100 ���1
 )�����1
	$���������)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 0.10175 0.05088 

var 7 7.30072 1.04296 20.06 0.0001 

Error 9 0.46782 0.05198 

Total 18         

CV% 8.52 
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�

������������ 35 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )������������/�	
	�             

                                	��	�
 100 ���1
 )�����1
	$��2�����)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 1.19569 0.59785 

var 7 6.87493 0.98213 7.53 0.0025 

Error 10 1.30404 0.1304 

Total 19         

CV% 14.66 

 

������������ 36 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )����������	
	��������� 

                                ��/� 100 ���1
 )�����1
	$���������)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 0.00089 0.00044 

var 7 0.02586 0.00369 7.89 0.0046 

Error 8 0.00375 0.00047 

Total 17         

CV% 14.25 

 

������������ 37 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )����������	
	��������� 

                                ��/� 100 ���1
 )�����1
	$���������)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 0.0005 0.00025 

var 7 0.02725 0.00389 24.77 0 

Error 9 0.00141 0.00016 

Total 18         

CV% 9.26 
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�

������������ 38 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )����������	
	��������� 

                                ��/� 100 ���1
 )�����1
	$��2�����)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 
Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 0.00123 0.00061 

var 7 0.02162 0.00309 7.52 0.0026 

Error 10 0.00411 0.00041 

Total 19         

CV% 16.22 

 

������������ 39 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��������������	 
��	�
 
                             ���������	�����	�����������	�������
������)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 

Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 5.524 2.76192 

Var 7 68.358 10.17688 2.26 0.0967 

Error 13 58.476 4.49816 

Total 22         

CV% 13.42 

 

������������ 40 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��������������	 
��	�
 
                             ���������	�����	�����������	��������������)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 

Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 10.3332 5.16668 

Var 7 79.8332 11.40476 2.06 0.119 

Error 14 77.6668 5.5476 

Total 23         

CV% 15.62 
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�

������������ 41 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��������������	 
��	�
 
                             ���������	�����	�����������	������� �����)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 

Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 33.7235 16.86152 

Var 7 176.4848 25.21216 5.31 0.0059 

Error 12 56.9436 4.74528 

Total 21         

CV% 15.45 

 

������������ 42 ,����������
�+*��	-��� (Analysis of variance) )��
��	�
������	            
���������	�����	�����������	�������
������)��)/�����!���"�� 8 �����+ 

Source DF SS MS F P 

rep 2 674.08 337.04 

Var 7 23697 3385.284 6.96 0.0014 

